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Sr.No. 
Name of 
student 

Gra
de 
Let
ter 

Enrollm
ent  No 

Modern 
Pharmace
utical 
Analytical 
Techniqu
es 

Quality 
Mange
ment 
System 

Quality 
Control 

and 
Quality 

Assurance 

Product 
Developm

ent and 
Technolo

gy 
Transfer 

Pharmace
utical 

Quality 
Assurance 

- I 

Seminars/
Assignme

nt Class Total % 

Total 
Theory 

Total 
Practical 

Th Th Th Th Pr Pr % 
The
ory 

% 
Pract
ical 

1 
Shreya 

Gotecha 
BC 10201 54 73 68 64 109 53 PASS 421 

64.7

6923 

64.

75 
259 

64.

8 
162 

2 
Dodiya 

Kinjalben 
BB 10202 67 65 63 70 112 57 PASS 434 

66.7

6923 

66.

25 
265 

67.

6 
169 



3 
Odedra 

Komal 
BC 10203 52 63 69 70 108 57 PASS 419 

64.4

6154 

63.

5 
254 66 165 

4 
Gadhvi 

Mansi 
BC 10204 56 60 59 60 100 53 PASS 388 

59.6

9231 

58.

75 
235 

61.

2 
153 

5 
Hhadvan

i Nansi 
BC 10205 50 65 63 60 100 50 PASS 388 

59.6

9231 

59.

5 
238 60 150 

6 

Jain 

Sachinku

mar 

BB 10206 71 64 67 74 107 53 PASS 436 
67.0

7692 
69 276 64 160 

7 
Bodar 

Shruti 
BC 10207 56 67 61 59 103 61 PASS 407 

62.6

1538 

60.

75 
243 

65.

6 
164 

8 
Nakani 

Sohil 
CC 10208 51 50 50 50 103 51 PASS 355 

54.6

1538 

50.

25 
201 

61.

6 
154 

 

 

 



Total no. of students  8 

Total no. of students Fail 0 

Total no. of student pass 8 
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Result Analysis 
1. Grade wise analysis: 

Grade wise 

AA 
0 

AB 
0 

BB 
2 

BC 
5 

CC 
1 

FF 
0 

 

  



2. Final Mark Distribution 

Class Semester 

No. of Candidate 

scored more than 

80% 

No. of Candidate 

scored more than 60-

80% 

No. of Candidate 

scored more than 50-

60% 

No. of Candidate less 

than 50% 

Th Pr Th Pr Th Pr Th Pr 

M.Pharm 

1 0 0 5 8 3 0 0 0 

2         

3         

4         

 

  



3. Subject wise analysis: 

Subject name→ 

Modern 
Pharmaceutical 
Analytical 
Techniques 

Quality 
Management 
System 

Quality Control 
and Quality 
Assurance 

Product 
Development and 

Technology 
Transfer 

Pharmaceutical 
Quality 

Assurance - I 
Seminars/Assignment 

Th Th Th Th Pr Pr 

Marks                            
↓ 

            

Less than 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40-50 1 1 1 1 0 1 

51-60 5 1 1 3 0 6 

61-70 1 5 6 3 0 1 

71-80 1 1 0 1 0 0 

81-100 0 0 0 0 2 0 

More than 100 0 0 0 0 6 0 

  8 8 8 8 8 8 

 

  



4. % Evaluation of students subject wise: 

Subject   
No.of 

Students 
fail  

No.of 
Students 

Pass 
% Pass 

Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical 
Techniques 

Th 0 8 100 

Quality Mangement System Th 0 8 100 

Quality Control and Quality 
Assurance 

Th 0 8 100 

Product Development and 
Technology Transfer 

Th 0 8 100 

Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance 
- I 

Pr 0 8 100 

Seminars/Assignment Pr 0 8 100 
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