# Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences Saurashtra University, Rajkot

Academic Year: 2018-2019

## M. Pharm Sem I (Quality Assurance)

## **University Examination Result**

Sr.No.	Name of student	Gra de Let ter	Enrollm ent No	Modern Pharmace utical Analytical Techniqu es	Quality Mange ment System	Quality Control and Quality Assurance	Product Developm ent and Technolo gy Transfer	Pharmace utical Quality Assurance - I	Seminars/ Assignme nt	Class	Class	Class T	Total	%		otal cory	Total Practical	
				Th	Th	Th	Th	Pr	Pr				%	The ory	%	Pract ical		
1	Shreya Gotecha	ВС	10201	54	73	68	64	109	53	PASS	421	64.7 6923	64. 75	259	64. 8	162		
2	Dodiya Kinjalben	ВВ	10202	67	65	63	70	112	57	PASS	434	66.7 6923	66. 25	265	67. 6	169		

3	Odedra Komal	ВС	10203	52	63	69	70	108	57	PASS	419	64.4 6154	63. 5	254	66	165
4	Gadhvi Mansi	ВС	10204	56	60	59	60	100	53	PASS	388	59.6 9231	58. 75	235	61. 2	153
5	Hhadvan i Nansi	ВС	10205	50	65	63	60	100	50	PASS	388	59.6 9231	59. 5	238	60	150
6	Jain Sachinku mar	BB	10206	71	64	67	74	107	53	PASS	436	67.0 7692	69	276	64	160
7	Bodar Shruti	ВС	10207	56	67	61	59	103	61	PASS	407	62.6 1538	60. 75	243	65. 6	164
8	Nakani Sohil	СС	10208	51	50	50	50	103	51	PASS	355	54.6 1538	50. 25	201	61. 6	154

Total no. of students	8
Total no. of students Fail	0
Total no. of student pass	8

## **Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences**

## Saurashtra University, Rajkot

Academic Year: 2018-2019

M. Pharm Sem I (Quality Assurance)

## **Result Analysis**

## 1. Grade wise analysis:

Grade wise							
AA	0						
AB	0						
ВВ	2						
ВС	5						
CC	1						
FF	0						

## 2. Final Mark Distribution

Class	Semester	No. of Ca scored m 80	ore than	No. of Ca scored mor 80°	e than 60-	No. of Can scored more 60%	than 50-	No. of Cand than	
		Th	Pr	Th	Pr	Th	Pr	Th	Pr
	1	0	0	5	8	3	0	0	0
M.Pharm	2								
	3								
	4								

# 3. Subject wise analysis:

Subject name→	Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques Th	Quality Management System	Quality Control and Quality Assurance	Product Development and Technology Transfer Th	Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance - I Pr	Seminars/Assignment Pr	
Marks ↓							
Less than 40	0	0	0	0	0	0	
40-50	1	1	1	1	0	1	
51-60	5	1	1	3	0	6	
61-70	1	5	6	3	0	1	
71-80	1	1	0	1	0	0	
81-100	0	0	0	0	2	0	
More than 100	0	0	0	0	6	0	
	8	8	8	8	8	8	

# 4. % Evaluation of students subject wise:

Subject		No.of Students fail	No.of Students Pass	% Pass
Modern Pharmaceutical Analytical Techniques	Th	0	8	100
<b>Quality Mangement System</b>	Th	0	8	100
Quality Control and Quality Assurance	Th	0	8	100
Product Development and Technology Transfer	Th	0	8	100
Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance - I	Pr	0	8	100
Seminars/Assignment	Pr	0	8	100

